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Women
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First Round - Group G
 / Éliminatoires - groupe GPrimeira fase - grupo G

Match Report
Relatório da partida / Rapport de match

WED 3 AUG 2016
Start Time: 22:00

Mineirão, Belo Horizonte
Mineirão
Mineirão

Match 6 Attendance: 6,847

FBW400G02_73 2.0 Report Created  THU 4 AUG 2016 0:09

FRA vs COL
4:0 (3:0)

Match Officials:
Referee: RI Hyang Ok (PRK)
4th Official: BORJAS Melissa (HON)
Match Commissioner: GUZMAN  Osiris (DOM)
General Coordinator: FERNANDES Jo (AUS)

Assistant Referee 1: HONG Kum Nyo (PRK)
Assistant Referee 2: FLYNN Allyson (AUS)

Goals Scored:
ARIAS Carolina (COL) 2' own goal, le SOMMER Eugenie (FRA) 14', ABILY Camille (FRA) 42', MAJRI Amel (FRA) 82'.

FRA - France

[16] BOUHADDI Sarah (GK)
[2] MBOCK BATHY Griedge
[3] RENARD Wendie (C)
[6] HENRY Amandine
[7] MAJRI Amel
[8] HOUARA Jessica
[9] le SOMMER Eugenie (-75')
[10] ABILY Camille (-72')
[13] DIANI Kadidiatou (-80')
[14] CADAMURO Louisa
[15] BUSSAGLIA Elise

Substitutes:
[1] GERARD Meline (GK)
[4] KARCHAOUI Sakina
[5] DELANNOY Sabrina
[11] LAVOGEZ Claire (+72')
[12] THOMIS Elodie (+80')
[17] HAMRAOUI Kheira
[18] DELIE Marie Laure (+75')

COL - Colombia

[18] SEPULVEDA Sandra (GK)
[3] GAITAN Natalia (C)
[4] OSPINA Diana (-67')
[6] SALAZAR Liana
[9] VELASQUEZ Orianica
[10] SANTOS Leicy (-89')
[11] USME Catalina
[13] CLAVIJO Angela
[14] ARIAS Nataly
[16] ANDRADE Lady (-76')
[17] ARIAS Carolina

Substitutes:
[1] PEREZ Catalina (GK)
[2] ARBELAEZ Carolina
[5] ECHEVERRI Isabella
[7] VIDAL Ingrid (+67')
[8] PINEDA Mildrey (+89')

[12] REGNIER Nicole
[15] ARIZA Tatiana (+76')

Coach: Coach:BERGEROO Philippe (FRA) TABORDA Fabian (COL)

Cautions:
MAJRI Amel (FRA) 50', VIDAL Ingrid (COL) 71'.

Expulsions:
None.

Additional Time:
First half: 1 min., second half: 2 min.
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FRA - France STATISTICS COL - Colombia
Shots

Shots on Goal
Fouls

Corner Kicks
Free Kicks

Penalty Kicks
Offsides

Own Goals
Yellow Cards (Cautions)
Expulsions (2nd Yellow)
Red Cards (Expulsions)

Ball Possession
Actual Playing Time

14
10
20
2

14
0
1
0
1
0
0

66%
43

4
3
7
1

19
0
7
1
1
0
0

34%
22

FRA - France

No. Name Pos. Min. GF GA SG/S PK Fouls Red Cards
FC FS

Y
2Y=R R

16 BOUHADDI Sarah GK 90
2 MBOCK BATHY Griedge DF 90
3 RENARD Wendie (C) DF 90 5 1
6 HENRY Amandine MF 90 3
7 MAJRI Amel DF 90 1 1/1 3 2 1
8 HOUARA Jessica DF 90 3 1
9 le SOMMER Eugenie FW 75 1 5/8 2

10 ABILY Camille MF 72 1 1/1
13 DIANI Kadidiatou FW 80 1/1 3 1
14 CADAMURO Louisa MF 90 1/1 1
15 BUSSAGLIA Elise MF 90 0/1 1

Substitutes:
11 LAVOGEZ Claire MF 18
12 THOMIS Elodie MF 10 1/1
18 DELIE Marie Laure FW 15 1 1

Own goals 1
Totals 4 10/14 20 8 1

COL - Colombia

No. Name Pos. Min. GF GA SG/S PK Fouls Red Cards
FC FS

Y
2Y=R R

18 SEPULVEDA Sandra GK 90 4
3 GAITAN Natalia (C) MF 90
4 OSPINA Diana MF 67 2
6 SALAZAR Liana DF 90 0/1 2
9 VELASQUEZ Orianica DF 90 2 2

10 SANTOS Leicy MF 89 1 2
11 USME Catalina MF 90 2/2 2
13 CLAVIJO Angela DF 90 1 1
14 ARIAS Nataly DF 90 1
16 ANDRADE Lady FW 76 3
17 ARIAS Carolina DF 90 2

Substitutes:
7 VIDAL Ingrid FW 23 1 1
8 PINEDA Mildrey DF 1 1/1

15 ARIZA Tatiana MF 14
Totals 4 3/4 7 15 1

Legend:
(C) Captain -nn Time when player substituted out +nn Time when player substituted in 2Y=R 2nd Yellow = Red Card
DF Defender FC Fouls Committed FS Fouls Suffered FW Forward
GA Goals Against GF Goals For GK Goalkeeper MF Midfielder
Min. Minutes Played No. Shirt Number PK Penalty Kicks (Goals/Shots) Pos. Position
R Red Cards (Expulsions) SG/S Shots on Goal/Shots Y Yellow Cards (Cautions)
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